File No.	RKA/DNCR//.
Date of Receiving	8/12/23
File Receiver Name	Anit Bhanji



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigne	ed To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted d On date	Grade		HOD Engg. Signature
File R	Received By	AuitB	hanji	NA	NA				
Surve	Э	Anit B	havji						
Prepa	aration								
	A - Very Good,								
	eturned to HOD , unprepared du ison	rates i proper repres	s not produced with the second	pperly done, photo not table not taken,	☐ Identificat graphs not ken, ☐ Ow ☐ Survey su	tion is not clearly clearly taken, ner/ owner repre mmary sheet no	y done, Selfie esentative t filled	Mea e/ Ov sign	arket survey for surement is not wner or owner ature not taken,
by th	se File is return e preparer - HO . comment & ature	D Survey	yor. Rep	ort preparer t	o collect the	missing informa	tion on his	SOWI	
1	Proposal/ Work	Order or				S			Town of the control o
1.	Ref. No.	No. VIS (2023-24) XL 561-4+6-430							
2.	Type of Service		✓ Valuation Report, ☐ Construction cost estimate, ☐ Cost vetting certificate ☐ Other CE Certificates, ☐ TEV Report, ☐ LIE						ting certificate
_	7 (☐ Othe		ates, □ TEV □ PSU	/ Report, ☐ LIE	☐ Corpo	rate	
3.	Type of custom	ier	□ Com		☐ Private cl		t client thre		Bank
4.	Bank/ FI/ Orga Name & Addre					Branch,	BK		
5.	Case Allotmen	t Officer/		Name	Cor	tact Number		Em	ail Id
	Fees paying pa	arty Details	Mrs Amntha E 022 26752305			amt 150.09276@Sbi.			
6.	Case Type			Case for Fres	h Account	☑ Case t		exiting account/ customer	
7.	Fees Details	,	Amou	int of Fees	Advance	Amount if any	Fees	s will	be paid by
			50,0α	724+			☐ Ban	ık	☑ Customer
8.	Billing Details			Billed To P	arty Name		G	STI	1

1. Type of Property	GASE DETAILS	rice
2. Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c,, □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment □ Any other:	sset for creating new collaboration and collaborations and for creating new collaborations. Distress sale for capital Gains Wealt ral Value Assessment
3. Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contact Number
	Thanks Trained 92205 224 66 digwoods. com	92205 224 66 dismonds . com
4. Account Name	Dhanera I	Diamonds
	st 23	Bandra Kulla
site for the site survey	Name Name	Contact Number
 Preferred time of survey 	Date 13 12 12 23	Time 11
8. Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: ☑ Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney, □ Registered Will, □ Relinquishment Deed, ☑ Transfer Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter 2. Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Approved Map, □ Site Plan 3. Utility Bills: ☑ Electricity Bill & payment receipt, □ Water Bill & pareceipt, □ House Tax demand & payment receipt 4. Any Other document: □ CLU, □ TIR Report, □ Agreement to Sale, ☑ Old Valuation Report 5. No documents provided: □	Ownership Documents: 🗹 Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney. □ Registered Will, □ Relinquishment Deed, ☒ Transfer Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Approved Map, □ Site Plan Utility Bills: ☒ Electricity Bill & payment receipt, □ Water Bill & payment receipt, □ House Tax demand & payment receipt Any Other document: □ CLU, ☒ TIR Report, □ Agreement to Sale, ☑ Old Valuation Report
9. Documents received from	Chart (Phanesa	havera diamondo
10. Special Instructions if any:		
11. I agree to pay the amount n on Valuer firm to distort any vested interpet and to benef	I agree to pay the amount mentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure on Valuer firm to distort any facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or vested interest and to benefit any individual or organization by any means illegitimately.	ion of Valuation Report. I ag

2. Is p the the 3. Exist Has a exist Has	S.NO. COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST 1. Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? 2. Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver? 3. Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank? As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client deceiver deceiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client deceiver deceiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client deceiver deceiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client deceiver deceiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client deceiver deceiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client deceiver deceiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client deceiver deceiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client deceiver fixed the fees with the deceiver fixed the fees with the fee	ry filled by Receiver? Hy filled by Receiver? Understood clearly by Is a new case or It have taken approval	SCASE COLLECTION TROOFS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST STATUS STATUS STATUS STATUS STATUS REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X STATUS STATUS REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X STATUS STATUS APPROVER SIGNATURE! AS Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? The receiver? As receiver checked if this is a new case of the Bank? As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client As receiver fixed the fees with the manager client
of the S. Has	of the work over email? Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/	7 2	
6. adv	CESA form formally for case or for fresh case 50% In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7. 18 0	Is document checklist email some statements is having 'documents'	D	

	1
5	1
4	
П	
Ş	
¥I	
귀	
0	
9	
ч	
S	1
4	4
9	2
9	۱
K	2
×	21
н	۲Į
H	7
٦	ź
- 1	
	Ξ,
	PRTAN
	71
	Ω
	C
-	Ω
1	E
1	ı
1	

1. Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey. 2. Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents. CLU is must. 3. For Vacant Plot Land – Cizra Map/ Masterf. Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Vacant Plot Land – Cizra Map/ Masterf. Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. Site Plan is must to identify the Boundaries manipulatine – Mutation documents. CLU is must. 4. Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed. 5. Mark the Ownerf Areal Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florascard above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to comfact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. During the boundaries and area mentiocreat to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. 6. Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property of any matching the boundaries and area mentiocreat to the property and the ownerf representative. 6. Do sample physical or google measurements of the property. 7. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentiocreate to the property and the ownerf representative. 8. Do sample physical or google measurements of the property. 9. Take ownerf representative photograph along with the property. 1. Take ownerf representative photograph along with the property. 1. Take ownerf representative photographs of the property and neighborhood. 1. Take anothy photographs of the property and neighborhood. 1. Take photo of the property and neighborhood. 2. Take which and name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. 1. Check unisdicton Munipalal Limits & Ward Name. 2. Check unisdicton Munipalal Limits and confirm for any recent pas
--

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	a lace of the Court
	(10 De submitted by Supreyer with seek Suprey)	
NO.	CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the suppor?	Ø
2.	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	Ø
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	Ø
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	Ø
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	Ø
6.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	Ø
7.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	Ø
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	Ø,
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	Ø
10.	Did you check society reputation?	Ø,
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	Ø
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	Ø,
13.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	N N
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	1
15.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	Ø,
16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	Ø
17.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	Ø
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	Ø
19.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	1
20.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	-
21.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquirtes and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
22.	to the second of	
23.	Did you signed the undertaking?	Ø

For File No.	VIS(23-24)PL561-476-732
Surveyor Name	Anit Bhayji
Signature	Alors)
Date	13 12 23

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR//.	Date: 12 12 23	Time: 12 Am

		GENERAL DETAILS	Andrew to the contract of the second				
1.	Name of the Surveyor	Anit Thani'					
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available, Property is				
		locked, survey could not be done from	inside				
		Name	Contact No.				
		Mr Chirag Shah	9820495179				
3.	Survey Type	Full survey (Inside-out with measur	rements & photographs)				
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o	outside & photographs)				
		☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)					
4.	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the					
	photographs taken	property, □ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely					
5.	How Property is Identified	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☑ From					
		name plate displayed on the property, 🗹 Identified by the owner, owner					
		representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the					
		property could not be done, □ Survey was not done					
6.	Property Measurement	☑ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement					
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for	creating collateral mortgage,				
		☑ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,					
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose					
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Valu	e Assessment				
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement					
		Loan, □ Loan against Property, □	Construction Loan, Educational				
		Loan, □ Car Loan, □Project Lo	an, \square Term Loan, \square CC Limit				
		enhancement, Cash Credit Limit,	☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA				
9.	Loan Amount						
-							

500		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	Dhanera Diamonds
2.	Property Purchaser Name	Dhanera Dignunds.
3.	Property Address under Valuation	GW3021-22-23, BPB, GBIOCK, BKC, Banden
4.	Present Residence Address of the	
	Owner/ Purchaser	

	Property constitution	☐ Free	Hold, □ Le	ase Hold	RMI			
1		LOCA	TION DET	Alle		A STATE OF STATE OF		
1.	Adjoining Properties	North	1	South		East		West
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	13KC	d of	ta Mul whavi utural	ROLL /	by02.	lax	emi
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facin	ng, 🗆 North	Facing,	1,000		Facin	g,
		□ North-East		South-Wes	st Facing, [□ South-Eas	t Facir	ng,
3.	Landmark			Λ .	, c H	- 10	+	
4.	Ward Name/ No.	Nita Mokesh Ambani Cutteral Centre						
5.	Zone Name							
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Nar	me	V	Nidth	Distance	from	property
		BKC RO	oad	15	Mts	0 MG	- -	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Interna	1	A .	Mus			
8.	Location consideration of the Society	 ✓ Within Main city, □ Within Good Urban developed Area, □ Within developing area, □ Highly posh locality, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, □ In interiors, □ Remote area, □ Backward, □ Average, □ Poor 						
9.	Location of the Flat	☑ Park Facing		acing, 🗹	Road Faci	ing, □ Entra	nce N	lorth-East
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	☑ Urban deve	eloped, U			Semi Urban, I	□ Rur	al,
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital			Railway Sta	ation	Airport
		& km New B	1.5km	2 km	6. 4km	4 km		11km
12.	Any new Development in surrounding area	New B	telle	Toai	i Ita	to		
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigar	n, 🗆 Nagar	Panchaya	it, □ Gram	Panchayat,		
		☑ Nagar Palika	a Parishad,	☐ Area no	ot within an	y municipal I	imits	
14.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD	A, 🗆 NOID	A, 🗆 GNIC	DA, 🗆 YEII	DA, 🗆 HUDA	4, □ K	(MDA,
1	Authority Name	□ MDDA, ☑ Ai	ny other De	velopment	Authority:			
	1	☐ Area not with	nin any deve	elopment a	uthority lim	nits		

□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation,

☐ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, ☐ Faridabad Municipal Corporation,

☐ Kolkata Municipal Corporation, ☐ Dehradun Municipal Corporation,

☐ Area not within any municipal limits, ☐ Any other Municipal Corporation/

15.

Municipal Corporation Name

Municipality:

	the state of the s		T Cupor Ares	a. W Carpet Area
1.	Covered Built-up Area		loor Area, ☐ Super Area	As per site survey
	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed	As per Map	
	valuation is to be calculated)	2794 3NF	2794 Syft	
2.	Are Boundaries matched	☑ Yes, ☐ No		Access available in
3.	Is Independent access available	Clear independent	t access is available,	Access available in
	to the property?	sharing of other adjoin	ning property, No cle	ear access is available, connected to 5010,
		☐ Access is closed du	ue to dispute entry	is only one form 50
4.	Is the property merged or	Yus.		
-	colluded with any other property Construction Status		use. Under construct	tion, Construction not
5.	Construction Status	on Status Built-up property in use, Under construction, started		
^	Total Number of Floors in the			
6.	Building	9+7 F100	1	
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	fifth Floor		
8.	Type of Flat	Commercial.	flat	
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	15 yrs .		
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☑ High End, ☐ Norm	nal, Affordable Group	Housing
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the	Internal - Excel	llent, Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,
	Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction,		
		□ No Survey		
		External - Exce	ellent, Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor	☐ Under construction, ☐	No construction
12.	Maintenance of the Building	☑ Very Good, □ Av	erage, Poor	
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☑ Ve	ery Good, Good, G	☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,
		☐ Average, ☐ Below	w Average, No woode	n work, No survey
14.	Interior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ V	ery Good, 🗹 Good, [☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,
			w Average, □ No woode	
15.	Any defects in the Group Housing			L.Polkwine
	Society	100		
16.	Any violation done in the flat	No.		
17.	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	☑ Lifts, ☐ Garden,	☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swin	nming Pool, Gym,
	Housing Society			y zone, 🗹 100% Power
		Backup		
18.	Property currently possessed by		nt, 🗆 Lessee, 🗆 Under	Construction, ☐ Couldn't
110 120				Bank sealed, Court
		sealed		
	5021 = 008 SOFF 5022 = 1175 SOFF 5023 1411 SOFF	1 blun 1	suiltup Aca. 30	021 = 250 Sqr 022=1410Sqr 023 - 1693Sqr
rifer	5022 = 1175 SAP		5	022-14/05qf
TICO	JU II CON		F	16030-6

	current activity carried out in the property	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown, ☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:			
	property				
20.		the blest love building			
- September 1	MARKETABIL	ITV/ REI	ABILITY/ UTLITY DET	All S	
1.	Reputation/ class of developer		ood, ⊠ Good, □ Averag		
2.	Reputation of society	-	ood, ⊠ Good, □ Averag		
3.	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ☑		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	property?		Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:		
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand	and ☑ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply	☑ Very Good, ☑ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
5.	Is property easily sellable &	☑ Yes, □	No		
	marketable?	Comments:			
6.	How is the current utility of the	☐ Excellent, ☑ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor			
0.	property?				
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of pu	irchase	2010	
	this Property?		Purchase Price		
			VA PRITIONAL PRITA	U CUNEORMATION	
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROV	IDING AN	YADDIIONAL DELA	AILS/ INFORMATION	
1	Accounts - from = 13-36 ft	- 12 (0	2231		
P	+ SCONTINENT ABOOM = 50) f+ x 3	91-1		
	101/		30 FA		
	10 C+			31	
41					
			Asom	Jr 25 Ft	
	1 Town	chi or	Area		
10	Carri C	V/) U	1	Real Parties and The State of t	
10		,	7		
X		1	DP.		
				as 4	
				Set 9	
		_	AK	AR I DEX	
1/1	70			AC	

&i

	PROPERTY	NARKET CO	MPARABLE RATE IN	happened in past)	muriallian)
.No	Particulars	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	oomparab/
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	Goodwill property 9 22222 324	ovog propuly	
2.	Contact No.	NA	922222324	998460256	
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	922222324 Property dealers. 50,000-55000 /Sq fa Sale 2500 Sq Fa	Property	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	50,000-55000	52000-560a	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Sale	Sale	
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		2500 Sq. A	- 3000 sqft	
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		Clear.	Cleve.	
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	Similae	Similae	
9.	Distance from the subject Property	0	2.5 km	Skin	
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		Similar	Similar	4,514
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		_		
12.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			
13.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall				

property?

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Chirag Shah.
Relationship with owner	Employee
Signature	Olur.
Mobile No.	9820495179
Date	13/12/2023

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(23-24)PL 561-476-732
Surveyor Name	Anit Bhanji
Signature	Danja
Date	13/12/23



SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

	which Valuation report is prepare		5 5 - 11 - 49	1-412
1.	File No.	VIS (2023 2)	1) PLS61 - 47	
2.	Name of the Surveyor	Anit Bhari	Diamords	
3.	Borrower Name	Phanera	Diamonds -	
4.	Name of the Owner		-09.2 a Block,	BK. Bordsa cost
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	Mumbay A orm	itive, \(\square\) No one was availab	13 kC. Bondsa east le, □ Property is locked, surve
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	Mundou A 0005 No one was available, □ Property is locked, could not be done from inside Contact No.		
		Mr. Chinag	O hack	the deed, & From name plate
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	Survey was not done Survey was not done No. □ No. □ No relevant papers available documents		
8.	Are Boundaries matched	- total mentioned in available document		
9.	Survey Type	□ Boundaries not mentioned with measurements & photographs) □ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) □ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) □ Only photographs taken (No measurements) □ Only photographs taken (No measurements)		
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements) ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely ☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial		
11.	Type of Property			
		Agricultural Land		
	- L.M. rouromant	Totalf measured ☐ Same	ole measurement, 🗆 No me	easurement
13.	Property Measurement Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:		
	the Dranati	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per mile acc		
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
15.	COVERCE Danie of			Couldn't be Surveyed.
	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☑ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Le ☐ Property was locked, ☐ I	essee, Under Constructi Bank sealed, Court seale	on, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, d
	Any negative observation of the	And the second s		

	property during survey	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☑ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	Yes.
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a. Name of the Person: Chi Rag Shah
b. Relation: Employee
c. Signature: Off.
d. Date: 13/12/23

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: Amit Bhayi
b. Signature: 13/12/23,